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2024 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1219 1 12 23 Amateur Doubles 99 0 334 99 0
2024 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1818 1 12 23 Amateur Doubles 99 0 334 99 0
2024 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1341 2 19 23 Amateur Doubles 74 0 334 74 0
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1069 2 19 23 Amateur Doubles 74 0 334 74 0
2024 Mississippi State Charles Busby 1859 3 2 23 Amateur Doubles 55 0 334 55 0
2024 Mississippi State JEFF BUSBY 1950 3 2 23 Amateur Doubles 55 0 334 55 0
2024 Mississippi State LAMAR RAY 1970 4 1 23 Amateur Doubles 41 0 334 41 0
2024 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1948 4 1 23 Amateur Doubles 41 0 334 41 0
2024 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1805 5 3 23 Amateur Doubles 31 0 334 31 0
2024 Mississippi State Mike R Smith 1325 5 16 23 Amateur Doubles 31 0 334 31 0
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1321 5 16 23 Amateur Doubles 31 0 334 31 0
2024 Mississippi State Terry Simmons 1950 5 3 23 Amateur Doubles 31 0 334 31 0
2024 Mississippi State CHARLES GREGERSON 1436 7 15 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS TAYLOR 1800 7 5 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Sammy Frazier 1636 7 5 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Will Montville 1245 7 15 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Andy BALK 1456 9 7 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State ANTHONY HOGAN 1665 9 6 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State BILLY WELBORN 1458 9 8 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State GARLAND GODWIN 1665 9 6 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State MITCH ELY 1950 9 13 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1750 9 8 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Toby THIBODEAUX 1060 9 13 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Wes Warren 1822 9 7 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State BLANE ANGELLE 1450 13 9 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Bryce AUCOIN 1109 13 18 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Carl Faulkner 1111 13 21 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve Chase 800 13 21 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1319 13 11 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
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2024 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 1750 13 9 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RAY LeFebvre 1800 13 11 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1307 13 18 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Derek Daigle 1600 17 4 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve PFINGSTEN 824 17 17 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dru Boudeaux 1086 17 20 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State GREGG STILLWELL 1600 17 10 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1597 17 10 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State KALI TAYLOR 1051 17 20 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Luke Mullens 800 17 23 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michael Bankston 1625 17 14 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1198 17 14 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Steve Mills 820 17 22 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Titus Folds 837 17 22 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tom Hoskinson 810 17 23 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tony Layton 1949 17 4 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Vincent Tumminello 1707 17 17 23 Amateur Doubles 0 0 334 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1499 1 7 19 Amateur Singles 58 0 197 0 58
2024 Mississippi State Tom Miles 1840 2 4 19 Amateur Singles 43 0 197 0 43
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS PITTS 1841 3 3 19 Amateur Singles 32 0 197 0 32
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1150 4 15 19 Amateur Singles 24 0 197 0 24
2024 Mississippi State LAMAR RAY 1262 5 11 19 Amateur Singles 18 0 197 0 18
2024 Mississippi State MITCH ELY 1994 5 1 19 Amateur Singles 18 0 197 0 18
2024 Mississippi State Bryce AUCOIN 1113 7 17 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1128 7 16 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michael Bankston 1299 9 9 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1056 9 18 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tony Layton 1854 9 2 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Wayne Ritchie 1582 9 5 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1284 13 10 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Mark Anderson 1550 13 6 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Mike R Smith 1190 13 12 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 1400 13 8 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State ALLEN BILLIOT 1182 17 14 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
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2024 Mississippi State CHARLES GREGERSON 1182 17 13 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Chase Ames 845 17 19 19 Amateur Singles 0 0 197 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1121 1 4 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 1034 1 4 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Christina Bier 1113 2 3 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 1154 2 3 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Alice POE 831 3 2 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Kelly Parrett 1554 3 2 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Abby LAYTON 1936 4 1 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tammy VINCENT 1394 4 1 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Alexis Bankston 800 5 5 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Christie Delhomme 827 5 5 5 Amateur Women's Doubles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1285 1 2 6 Amateur Women's Singles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Alice POE 810 2 6 6 Amateur Women's Singles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State TAMMY MATHERNE 881 3 5 6 Amateur Women's Singles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 1094 4 3 6 Amateur Women's Singles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Abby LAYTON 1741 5 1 6 Amateur Women's Singles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Erin Trump 1017 5 4 6 Amateur Women's Singles 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Mississippi State David Fayard 890 1 1 5 Beginner Doubles 85 0 84 85 0
2024 Mississippi State Shawn Lawson 884 1 1 5 Beginner Doubles 85 0 84 85 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve Chase 800 2 5 5 Beginner Doubles 60 0 84 60 0
2024 Mississippi State Tom Hoskinson 810 2 5 5 Beginner Doubles 60 0 84 60 0
2024 Mississippi State Chase Ames 857 3 3 5 Beginner Doubles 35 0 84 35 0
2024 Mississippi State Luke Mullens 800 3 3 5 Beginner Doubles 35 0 84 35 0
2024 Mississippi State Anthony Le 800 4 4 5 Beginner Doubles 20 0 84 20 0
2024 Mississippi State Christie Delhomme 839 4 4 5 Beginner Doubles 20 0 84 20 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve PFINGSTEN 824 5 2 5 Beginner Doubles 17 0 84 17 0
2024 Mississippi State Tammy VINCENT 901 5 2 5 Beginner Doubles 17 0 84 17 0
2024 Mississippi State David Fayard 810 1 6 12 Beginner Singles 260 0 147 0 260
2024 Mississippi State Jay Herring 870 2 1 12 Beginner Singles 210 0 147 0 210
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve Chase 800 3 9 12 Beginner Singles 60 0 147 0 60
2024 Mississippi State Luke Mullens 800 4 10 12 Beginner Singles 40 0 147 0 40
2024 Mississippi State KALI TAYLOR 819 5 5 12 Beginner Singles 23 0 147 0 23
2024 Mississippi State Toby THIBODEAUX 800 5 11 12 Beginner Singles 23 0 147 0 23
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2024 Mississippi State Chase Ames 845 7 2 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 147 0 10
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve PFINGSTEN 810 7 7 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 147 0 10
2024 Mississippi State Christie Delhomme 820 9 4 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 147 0 10
2024 Mississippi State Titus Folds 810 9 8 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 147 0 10
2024 Mississippi State Tom Hoskinson 800 9 12 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 147 0 10
2024 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 830 9 3 12 Beginner Singles 10 0 147 0 10
2024 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2773 1 6 24 Expert Doubles 88 32 297 120 0
2024 Mississippi State Tyler Flynn 2203 1 6 24 Expert Doubles 88 32 297 120 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS CACEK 2412 2 7 24 Expert Doubles 66 32 297 98 0
2024 Mississippi State MICHAEL LE 2336 2 7 24 Expert Doubles 66 32 297 98 0
2024 Mississippi State MARK CROSBY 2055 3 8 24 Expert Doubles 49 24 297 73 0
2024 Mississippi State Tom Miles 2654 3 8 24 Expert Doubles 49 24 297 73 0
2024 Mississippi State Callum Oakes 2918 4 4 24 Expert Doubles 37 0 297 37 0
2024 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 2191 4 4 24 Expert Doubles 37 0 297 37 0
2024 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 2528 5 1 24 Expert Doubles 27 -32 297 -5 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS STILL 2236 5 9 24 Expert Doubles 27 16 297 43 0
2024 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2791 5 1 24 Expert Doubles 27 -32 297 -5 0
2024 Mississippi State Mark J Matarrese 2147 5 9 24 Expert Doubles 27 16 297 43 0
2024 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2603 7 5 24 Expert Doubles 0 -8 297 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State EDDIE BODIN 2373 7 5 24 Expert Doubles 0 -8 297 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State JEFF BUSBY 1950 7 11 24 Expert Doubles 0 8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Scott Hale 2215 7 11 24 Expert Doubles 0 8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2783 9 3 24 Expert Doubles 0 -32 297 -32 0
2024 Mississippi State H P PERKINS 2925 9 2 24 Expert Doubles 0 -40 297 -40 0
2024 Mississippi State JEAN P PREJEAN 2216 9 2 24 Expert Doubles 0 -40 297 -40 0
2024 Mississippi State Jimmie Watkins Starrett 2210 9 12 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Maryam Aly 2340 9 3 24 Expert Doubles 0 -32 297 -32 0
2024 Mississippi State STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2098 9 21 24 Expert Doubles 0 16 297 16 0
2024 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1948 9 12 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Will Montville 1245 9 21 24 Expert Doubles 0 16 297 16 0
2024 Mississippi State Andy BALK 1456 13 22 24 Expert Doubles 0 8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Charles Busby 1859 13 16 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS PITTS 1950 13 15 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1805 13 22 24 Expert Doubles 0 8 297 8 0
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2024 Mississippi State MITCH ELY 1950 13 16 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 1750 13 17 24 Expert Doubles 0 8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State SHAWN DAVID 2112 13 15 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State TAJ MURTLAND 2048 13 17 24 Expert Doubles 0 8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Christina Bier 1007 17 24 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1341 17 23 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joe Eatherly 1991 17 19 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 1093 17 24 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State JOLLY LEWIS 2109 17 20 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1597 17 19 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1818 17 14 24 Expert Doubles 0 -8 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State KEVIN HAYES 2230 17 10 24 Expert Doubles 0 -16 297 -16 0
2024 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 2021 17 10 24 Expert Doubles 0 -16 297 -16 0
2024 Mississippi State Laxcy J Vincent 2294 17 14 24 Expert Doubles 0 -8 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State MIKE TERRAZAS 2176 17 13 24 Expert Doubles 0 -8 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1321 17 20 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1198 17 18 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1307 17 23 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Toby SULLIVAN 2420 17 18 24 Expert Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tony Layton 1949 17 13 24 Expert Doubles 0 -8 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Hannah D Smith 2450 1 3 20 Expert Singles 51 16 175 0 67
2024 Mississippi State EDDIE BODIN 2080 2 8 20 Expert Singles 39 32 175 0 71
2024 Mississippi State MIKE TERRAZAS 2125 3 5 20 Expert Singles 29 16 175 0 45
2024 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 2088 4 7 20 Expert Singles 21 16 175 0 37
2024 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1499 5 17 20 Expert Singles 16 32 175 0 48
2024 Mississippi State Markus Hayman 2642 5 2 20 Expert Singles 16 -24 175 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2091 7 6 20 Expert Singles 0 -8 175 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1569 7 16 20 Expert Singles 0 16 175 0 16
2024 Mississippi State JEAN P PREJEAN 1800 9 15 20 Expert Singles 0 8 175 0 8
2024 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2880 9 1 20 Expert Singles 0 -48 175 0 -48
2024 Mississippi State MITCH ELY 1994 9 13 20 Expert Singles 0 8 175 0 8
2024 Mississippi State TAJ MURTLAND 2060 9 10 20 Expert Singles 0 0 175 0 0
2024 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2061 13 9 20 Expert Singles 0 -8 175 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2039 13 11 20 Expert Singles 0 -8 175 0 -8
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2024 Mississippi State JEFF BUSBY 2019 13 12 20 Expert Singles 0 -8 175 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1056 13 20 20 Expert Singles 0 8 175 0 8
2024 Mississippi State JOLLY LEWIS 1927 17 14 20 Expert Singles 0 -8 175 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1284 17 18 20 Expert Singles 0 0 175 0 0
2024 Mississippi State MIKE GENTGEN 2128 17 4 20 Expert Singles 0 -40 175 0 -40
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1150 17 19 20 Expert Singles 0 0 175 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Brandon Munoz 6214 1 1 24 Open Doubles 59 0 297 59 0
2024 Mississippi State Terry RUE 5755 1 1 24 Open Doubles 59 0 297 59 0
2024 Mississippi State MIKE GENTGEN 3906 2 2 24 Open Doubles 42 0 297 42 0
2024 Mississippi State TOMMY YORE 6111 2 2 24 Open Doubles 42 0 297 42 0
2024 Mississippi State Shannon COLEY 5541 3 4 24 Open Doubles 27 8 297 35 0
2024 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 3831 3 4 24 Open Doubles 27 8 297 35 0
2024 Mississippi State Dewey CULPEPPER 5747 4 3 24 Open Doubles 27 -8 297 19 0
2024 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3815 4 3 24 Open Doubles 27 -8 297 19 0
2024 Mississippi State AHMED GHAYATH 4032 5 8 24 Open Doubles 16 8 297 24 0
2024 Mississippi State Jacob Balcos 4522 5 9 24 Open Doubles 16 16 297 32 0
2024 Mississippi State JJ Hearn 3184 5 8 24 Open Doubles 16 8 297 24 0
2024 Mississippi State KEVIN HAYES 2230 5 9 24 Open Doubles 16 16 297 32 0
2024 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2603 7 11 24 Open Doubles 16 8 297 24 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS FOLSOM 3560 7 5 24 Open Doubles 16 -8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Markus Hayman 3747 7 11 24 Open Doubles 16 8 297 24 0
2024 Mississippi State PAUL RENKEN 5092 7 5 24 Open Doubles 16 -8 297 8 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2783 9 10 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3469 9 12 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State EDDIE BODIN 2373 9 12 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 4301 9 6 24 Open Doubles 10 -16 297 -6 0
2024 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2773 9 7 24 Open Doubles 10 -8 297 2 0
2024 Mississippi State MARK KRAUS 4249 9 6 24 Open Doubles 10 -16 297 -6 0
2024 Mississippi State MICHAEL R BATES 5462 9 7 24 Open Doubles 10 -8 297 2 0
2024 Mississippi State STEVE DODGEN 3716 9 10 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 2528 13 13 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Callum Oakes 2918 13 13 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1341 13 19 24 Open Doubles 10 8 297 18 0
2024 Mississippi State JAMES EASTERLING 1805 13 17 24 Open Doubles 10 8 297 18 0
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2024 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 2021 13 19 24 Open Doubles 10 8 297 18 0
2024 Mississippi State Laxcy J Vincent 2294 13 15 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Maryam Aly 2340 13 15 24 Open Doubles 10 0 297 10 0
2024 Mississippi State Terry Simmons 1950 13 17 24 Open Doubles 10 8 297 18 0
2024 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1219 17 21 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve PFINGSTEN 824 17 22 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joe Eatherly 1991 17 16 24 Open Doubles 0 -8 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State John ZOLLER 3374 17 14 24 Open Doubles 0 -8 297 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Justin Bolotte 1818 17 21 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Kyle Folds 800 17 24 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Mark Anderson 1579 17 14 24 Open Doubles 0 -8 297 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Mike R Smith 1325 17 23 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1321 17 18 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Scott Hale 2215 17 18 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Shawn Lawson 884 17 23 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State STEPHEN PERSCHALL 2098 17 20 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Steven RUIZ 1071 17 20 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Titus Folds 837 17 24 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tony Layton 1949 17 16 24 Open Doubles 0 -8 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Vincent Tumminello 1707 17 22 24 Open Doubles 0 0 297 0 0
2024 Mississippi State TOMMY YORE 6075 1 1 20 Open Singles 53 0 263 0 53
2024 Mississippi State Brandon Munoz 5814 2 2 20 Open Singles 37 0 263 0 37
2024 Mississippi State Terry RUE 5534 3 3 20 Open Singles 24 0 263 0 24
2024 Mississippi State Jacob Balcos 4973 4 5 20 Open Singles 24 8 263 0 32
2024 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 5373 5 4 20 Open Singles 14 -8 263 0 6
2024 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3197 5 9 20 Open Singles 14 16 263 0 30
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS FOLSOM 3200 7 8 20 Open Singles 14 0 263 0 14
2024 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 2088 7 13 20 Open Singles 14 16 263 0 30
2024 Mississippi State Callum Oakes 2711 9 11 20 Open Singles 9 0 263 0 9
2024 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3699 9 7 20 Open Singles 9 -8 263 0 1
2024 Mississippi State Donald Wilson 3019 9 10 20 Open Singles 9 0 263 0 9
2024 Mississippi State Shannon COLEY 4013 9 6 20 Open Singles 9 -16 263 0 -7
2024 Mississippi State JOLLY LEWIS 1927 13 16 20 Open Singles 9 0 263 0 9
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1284 13 18 20 Open Singles 9 8 263 0 17
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2024 Mississippi State MIKE TERRAZAS 2125 13 12 20 Open Singles 9 -8 263 0 1
2024 Mississippi State TAJ MURTLAND 2060 13 14 20 Open Singles 9 0 263 0 9
2024 Mississippi State Luke Mullens 800 17 20 20 Open Singles 0 0 263 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Maryam Aly 2005 17 15 20 Open Singles 0 -8 263 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State MATT BROWN 1576 17 17 20 Open Singles 0 0 263 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1150 17 19 20 Open Singles 0 0 263 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3469 1 3 17 Pro Doubles 57 16 194 73 0
2024 Mississippi State Kenneth Dale 4301 1 3 17 Pro Doubles 57 16 194 73 0
2024 Mississippi State Callum Oakes 2918 2 8 17 Pro Doubles 43 32 194 75 0
2024 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 2791 2 8 17 Pro Doubles 43 32 194 75 0
2024 Mississippi State Logan Hearn 2773 3 5 17 Pro Doubles 32 16 194 48 0
2024 Mississippi State MARK KRAUS 4249 3 5 17 Pro Doubles 32 16 194 48 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS FOLSOM 3560 4 4 17 Pro Doubles 24 0 194 24 0
2024 Mississippi State RANDY RAPOSO 3815 4 4 17 Pro Doubles 24 0 194 24 0
2024 Mississippi State BRIAN INGRAM 2603 5 7 17 Pro Doubles 18 8 194 26 0
2024 Mississippi State EDDIE BODIN 2373 5 6 17 Pro Doubles 18 0 194 18 0
2024 Mississippi State Jacob Balcos 4522 5 6 17 Pro Doubles 18 0 194 18 0
2024 Mississippi State Markus Hayman 3747 5 7 17 Pro Doubles 18 8 194 26 0
2024 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 2528 7 10 17 Pro Doubles 0 8 194 8 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2783 7 10 17 Pro Doubles 0 8 194 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Hannah D Smith 4126 7 2 17 Pro Doubles 0 -32 194 -32 0
2024 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 3831 7 2 17 Pro Doubles 0 -32 194 -32 0
2024 Mississippi State AHMED GHAYATH 4032 9 1 17 Pro Doubles 0 -48 194 -48 0
2024 Mississippi State Chris L Cavaliere 4235 9 1 17 Pro Doubles 0 -48 194 -48 0
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS STILL 2236 9 12 17 Pro Doubles 0 0 194 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1597 9 17 17 Pro Doubles 0 16 194 16 0
2024 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 2021 9 17 17 Pro Doubles 0 16 194 16 0
2024 Mississippi State Mark J Matarrese 2147 9 12 17 Pro Doubles 0 0 194 0 0
2024 Mississippi State SHAWN DAVID 2112 9 14 17 Pro Doubles 0 8 194 8 0
2024 Mississippi State TAJ MURTLAND 2048 9 14 17 Pro Doubles 0 8 194 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Charles Busby 1859 13 15 17 Pro Doubles 0 0 194 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joe Eatherly 1991 13 13 17 Pro Doubles 0 0 194 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 2191 13 11 17 Pro Doubles 0 -8 194 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Maryam Aly 2340 13 11 17 Pro Doubles 0 -8 194 -8 0
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2024 Mississippi State MIKE TERRAZAS 2176 13 13 17 Pro Doubles 0 0 194 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Scott Hale 2215 13 15 17 Pro Doubles 0 0 194 0 0
2024 Mississippi State STEVE DODGEN 3716 13 9 17 Pro Doubles 0 -8 194 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Wesley Parrett 1948 13 9 17 Pro Doubles 0 -8 194 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1341 17 16 17 Pro Doubles 0 -8 194 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Laxcy J Vincent 2294 17 16 17 Pro Doubles 0 -8 194 -8 0
2024 Mississippi State Jacob Balcos 4973 1 1 15 Pro Singles 36 0 122 0 36
2024 Mississippi State Cory R TAYLOR 3699 2 2 15 Pro Singles 27 0 122 0 27
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS FOLSOM 3200 3 4 15 Pro Singles 20 8 122 0 28
2024 Mississippi State Markus Hayman 2642 4 8 15 Pro Singles 15 16 122 0 31
2024 Mississippi State Callum Oakes 2711 5 7 15 Pro Singles 11 8 122 0 19
2024 Mississippi State CHRIS BOYD 2091 5 11 15 Pro Singles 11 16 122 0 27
2024 Mississippi State MARK KRAUS 2928 7 6 15 Pro Singles 0 -8 122 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 3660 7 3 15 Pro Singles 0 -24 122 0 -24
2024 Mississippi State Donald Wilson 3019 9 5 15 Pro Singles 0 -16 122 0 -16
2024 Mississippi State MIKE GENTGEN 2128 9 9 15 Pro Singles 0 0 122 0 0
2024 Mississippi State MIKE TERRAZAS 2125 9 10 15 Pro Singles 0 0 122 0 0
2024 Mississippi State TAJ MURTLAND 2060 9 13 15 Pro Singles 0 8 122 0 8
2024 Mississippi State JOLLY LEWIS 1927 13 14 15 Pro Singles 0 0 122 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1284 13 15 15 Pro Singles 0 0 122 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Korey TRAHAN 2088 13 12 15 Pro Singles 0 -8 122 0 -8
2024 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1219 1 5 17 Rookie Doubles 57 0 192 57 0
2024 Mississippi State Derek Keely 1341 1 5 17 Rookie Doubles 57 0 192 57 0
2024 Mississippi State JEROME JONES 1350 2 4 17 Rookie Doubles 42 0 192 42 0
2024 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1307 2 4 17 Rookie Doubles 42 0 192 42 0
2024 Mississippi State Dru Boudeaux 1086 3 6 17 Rookie Doubles 32 0 192 32 0
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1321 3 6 17 Rookie Doubles 32 0 192 32 0
2024 Mississippi State CHARLES GREGERSON 1436 4 3 17 Rookie Doubles 24 0 192 24 0
2024 Mississippi State Will Montville 1245 4 3 17 Rookie Doubles 24 0 192 24 0
2024 Mississippi State Andy BALK 1456 5 1 17 Rookie Doubles 18 0 192 18 0
2024 Mississippi State BLANE ANGELLE 1450 5 7 17 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 18 0 192 18 0
2024 Mississippi State Chase Ames 857 5 7 17 Bg Bonus Points Rookie Doubles 18 0 192 18 0
2024 Mississippi State JASON POUNDS 1417 5 1 17 Rookie Doubles 18 0 192 18 0
2024 Mississippi State BILLY WELBORN 1458 7 2 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
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2024 Mississippi State Orrin Donald 1319 7 2 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RUSTY COMEAUX 1100 7 9 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Thad Meeks 1113 7 9 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Bryce AUCOIN 1109 9 13 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Christie Delhomme 839 9 15 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve PFINGSTEN 824 9 16 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Jay Herring 1100 9 8 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1069 9 15 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Shawn Lawson 884 9 13 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Steven RUIZ 1071 9 16 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State WILBUR PHILLIPS 1182 9 8 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Diane WEBRE 1043 13 10 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 1093 13 10 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Kyle Folds 800 13 17 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Luke Mullens 800 13 12 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1198 13 12 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Titus Folds 837 13 17 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Toby THIBODEAUX 1060 13 11 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 1046 13 11 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State KALI TAYLOR 1051 17 14 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Tammy VINCENT 901 17 14 17 Rookie Doubles 0 0 192 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Bracklin Bufkin 1499 1 1 24 Rookie Singles 58 0 198 0 58
2024 Mississippi State RYAN MICHAUD 1056 2 15 24 Rookie Singles 44 0 198 0 44
2024 Mississippi State Reid Rector 1150 3 12 24 Rookie Singles 33 0 198 0 33
2024 Mississippi State RICHARD HERNIMAN 1495 4 2 24 Rookie Singles 24 0 198 0 24
2024 Mississippi State BILLY WELBORN 1182 5 8 24 Rookie Singles 18 0 198 0 18
2024 Mississippi State Josh Sarpy 1284 5 5 24 Rookie Singles 18 0 198 0 18
2024 Mississippi State Chris N Smith 1128 7 13 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1000 7 16 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State CHARLES GREGERSON 1182 9 9 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Steve Chase 800 9 24 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Michael Bankston 1299 9 4 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RANDALL STELLY 1400 9 3 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Carl Faulkner 908 13 18 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
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2024 Mississippi State LAMAR RAY 1262 13 6 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Mike R Smith 1190 13 7 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State RONNIE SEARCY 1180 13 11 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State ALLEN BILLIOT 1182 17 10 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Anthony Le 810 17 22 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Bryce AUCOIN 1113 17 14 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Chase Ames 845 17 21 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Jay Herring 870 17 20 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 926 17 17 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Toby THIBODEAUX 800 17 23 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Erin Trump 871 25 19 24 Rookie Singles 0 0 198 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Hannah D Smith 5934 1 1 8 Women's Open Doubles 72 0 209 72 0
2024 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 6042 1 1 8 Women's Open Doubles 72 0 209 72 0
2024 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 4245 2 2 8 Women's Open Doubles 54 0 209 54 0
2024 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 5573 2 2 8 Women's Open Doubles 54 0 209 54 0
2024 Mississippi State JIMMIE WATKINS STARRETT 3669 3 3 8 Women's Open Doubles 40 0 209 40 0
2024 Mississippi State Maryam Aly 3281 3 3 8 Women's Open Doubles 40 0 209 40 0
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1121 4 5 8 Women's Open Doubles 40 8 209 48 0
2024 Mississippi State Tammy VINCENT 1394 4 5 8 Women's Open Doubles 40 8 209 48 0
2024 Mississippi State Abby LAYTON 1936 5 4 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 -8 209 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Christina Bier 1113 5 7 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 8 209 8 0
2024 Mississippi State JENNIFER Maury 2053 5 4 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 -8 209 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 1154 5 7 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 8 209 8 0
2024 Mississippi State Alice POE 831 7 6 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 209 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Christie Delhomme 827 7 8 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 209 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Kelly Parrett 1554 7 6 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 209 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Valerie Ponseti 1034 7 8 8 Women's Open Doubles 0 0 209 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Dr. Hannah D Smith 5948 1 2 8 Women's Open Singles 96 8 278 0 104
2024 Mississippi State Isabelle Stelly 4071 2 4 8 Women's Open Singles 72 16 278 0 88
2024 Mississippi State Sullivan RUE 6200 3 1 8 Women's Open Singles 54 -16 278 0 38
2024 Mississippi State Michelle Ochoa 1285 4 6 8 Women's Open Singles 54 8 278 0 62
2024 Mississippi State Keisha RUE 5391 5 3 8 Women's Open Singles 0 -16 278 0 -16
2024 Mississippi State Maryam Aly 2966 5 5 8 Women's Open Singles 0 0 278 0 0
2024 Mississippi State Christina Bier 840 7 8 8 Women's Open Singles 0 0 278 0 0
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2024 Mississippi State Joelle AUCOIN 1094 7 7 8 Women's Open Singles 0 0 278 0 0


